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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chris McDonald         ELITE          1/3       27:10        1:35     2:01:09        1:32     1:32:32     4:03:56
2     Kevin Koch             M3539         1/10       36:51        1:45     2:04:41        1:16     1:28:58     4:13:29
3     AJ Baucco              M2024          1/3       29:13        1:59     2:31:00        1:12     1:32:45     4:36:07
4     Holger Beckmann        M4549         1/13       30:26        1:40     2:36:36        2:11     1:29:15     4:40:06
5     James Harrington       M3034          1/8       31:46        2:38     2:35:01        1:18     1:30:55     4:41:36
6     Dan Springborn         M3034          2/8       32:35        1:25     2:35:12        1:33     1:33:01     4:43:43
7     Marc Rosello           M3539         2/10       30:33        2:30     2:34:10        1:29     1:39:07     4:47:47
8     Frank Karbe            M4044         1/19       29:18        2:33     2:40:33        2:08     1:37:23     4:51:54
9     Aaron Jordin           M4044         2/19       31:43        2:10     2:33:23        1:33     1:45:26     4:54:14
10    Kevin Sullivan         M4549         2/13       32:40        2:18     2:42:40        3:57     1:33:15     4:54:48
11    Joby Gutierrez         M3539         3/10       38:19        2:24     2:44:14        1:42     1:29:41     4:56:18
12    Paul Dunn              M4549         3/13       37:54        3:20     2:38:30        2:21     1:37:54     4:59:57
13    Katya Meyers           ELITE          2/3       33:41        1:37     2:44:18        1:23     1:39:44     5:00:41
14    Joey Hinton            M4549         4/13       29:30        1:31     2:45:14        1:58     1:44:12     5:02:23
15    John Reiker            M2529         1/14       31:17        3:16     2:45:31        1:37     1:43:10     5:04:51
16    Hillary Biscay         ELITE          3/3       27:38        2:25     2:52:27        2:25     1:45:30     5:10:22
17    Cody Harsch            M2529         2/14       32:38        2:52     2:47:36        1:34     1:46:54     5:11:32
18    Michael Gray           M4044         3/19       37:25        3:59     2:40:44        1:35     1:49:41     5:13:23
19    Kenneth Chahine        M4549         5/13       35:02        1:40     2:45:57        1:31     1:49:25     5:13:34
20    Carly Chamberlin       F2529          1/4       32:52        2:24     2:49:03        1:16     1:48:03     5:13:36
21    Katie Arnold           F2529          2/4       35:49        2:45     2:52:13        1:43     1:41:50     5:14:18
22    Cherell Jordin         F3539         1/10       39:12        3:11     2:48:29        2:00     1:42:37     5:15:28
23    ryan rice              M2529         3/14       32:52        2:03     2:48:42        1:41     1:51:56     5:17:13
24    Ali Black              F3034          1/7       35:49        2:41     2:50:49        1:55     1:50:02     5:21:15
25    Christopher Thorpe     M3034          3/8       35:02        3:05     2:51:07        1:44     1:53:09     5:24:05
26    Trevor Narraway        M3034          4/8       34:11        2:44     2:54:31        1:47     1:58:36     5:31:47
27    Amy Jenkinson          F3034          2/7       35:10        3:50     3:10:15        2:47     1:42:22     5:34:21
28    Kevin Cole             M4044         4/19       33:20        4:27     2:55:28        3:19     1:58:40     5:35:13
29    Duane Franks           M5054         1/11       38:09        2:32     2:59:33        2:55     1:52:27     5:35:34
30    Chris Reed             M4044         5/19       36:12        2:43     2:49:20        2:44     2:05:05     5:36:03
31    Steve Arendt           M4549         6/13       32:48        3:34     2:53:57        2:27     2:05:43     5:38:27
32    Marion Webb            F4044          1/7       38:21        2:47     3:00:04        2:03     1:56:01     5:39:15
33    jared fisher           M4044         6/19       40:59        4:22     2:50:02        2:45     2:01:13     5:39:18
34    Veronica Sandoval      F4044          2/7       35:22        3:31     3:10:20        1:46     1:50:13     5:41:10
35    deborah battaglia      F4044          3/7       33:02        2:33     3:04:59        1:40     2:00:06     5:42:17
36    Kirsten Kempe          F4044          4/7       33:27        3:23     3:09:01        2:38     1:54:09     5:42:37
37    Nicolas McCarthy-Moya  M2529         4/14       34:49        2:33     2:53:57        2:08     2:09:43     5:43:08
38    Phil Willems           M4044         7/19       51:21        4:48     2:51:35        3:28     1:53:33     5:44:42
39    Jeff Barton            M5559          1/6       35:23        4:28     3:00:30        3:00     2:03:02     5:46:20
40    Bill Horn              M5559          2/6       32:27        4:08     2:57:26        2:31     2:10:49     5:47:19
41    Chris Hard             M4549         7/13       37:13        2:49     2:58:14        3:50     2:05:25     5:47:29
42    Brett Rasmussen        M3539         4/10       37:11        3:45     3:00:12        3:47     2:03:06     5:47:59
43    Lowell Jones           M6064          1/5       37:59        2:07     3:03:20        2:02     2:02:47     5:48:13
44    Paul Pickett           M5559          3/6       42:15        3:58     3:01:07        2:55     1:58:38     5:48:52
45    Robert Devaney         M4044         8/19       45:21        2:44     2:50:06        2:41     2:08:46     5:49:36
46    Jennifer Scharf        F2529          3/4       37:33        3:33     2:57:21        2:15     2:09:06     5:49:46
47    Gary Ford              M5054         2/11       45:35        4:18     3:02:03        2:29     1:55:46     5:50:10
48    marvin myers           M5054         3/11       36:27        3:33     3:06:08        3:13     2:01:22     5:50:41
49    Sonia Tonnemaker       F4549          1/9       38:46        4:45     2:55:06        2:50     2:09:20     5:50:45
50    Peter Harvey           M5559          4/6       38:18        2:59     2:59:35        1:57     2:08:13     5:51:00
51    Sarah Eady             F3539         2/10       37:34        5:13     3:13:26        2:57     1:54:34     5:53:43
52    Eric Lanser            M2024          2/3       34:25        3:41     3:16:19        2:55     1:56:39     5:53:57
53    Bryan Brecher          M3539         5/10       32:51        2:50     3:02:44        2:54     2:14:04     5:55:21
54    wendy chioji           F4549          2/9       37:39        3:20     3:06:13        1:59     2:06:14     5:55:24
55    John Mercer            M4549         8/13       30:38        2:58     2:57:25        1:34     2:23:02     5:55:35
56    Eric Bischof           M5054         4/11       43:33        6:19     3:08:01        3:33     1:54:28     5:55:52
57    Pamela Bowe            F3539         3/10       38:56        4:11     3:23:54        2:52     1:47:12     5:57:04
58    Alicia Caldwell        F4549          3/9       36:51        2:52     3:09:37        2:24     2:06:03     5:57:44
59    Steve Hirst            M5054         5/11       42:50        5:06     3:12:01        2:34     1:55:54     5:58:25
60    Denis Honeychurch      M6064          2/5       39:26        2:52     3:08:22        2:09     2:07:11     5:59:59
61    Kevin Berg             M5054         6/11       33:28        3:24     3:16:35        3:35     2:07:06     6:04:07
62    Cheryl Rosentreter     F5054          1/3       37:10        4:24     3:13:10        2:36     2:06:55     6:04:14
63    Greg Staker            M4044         9/19       39:05        3:36     3:01:43        4:43     2:15:36     6:04:42
64    Richard nordquest      M6064          3/5       35:13        2:52     3:02:58        2:14     2:21:26     6:04:42
65    Kim Watson             F4549          4/9       38:36        2:30     3:03:10        1:42     2:19:20     6:05:16
66    Chris Seidler          M5054         7/11       42:19        6:10     3:09:16        4:51     2:05:17     6:07:52
67    Alberto Stochino       M2529         5/14       36:55        5:11     2:46:53        2:24     2:37:18     6:08:39
68    Sarah Jones            F3539         4/10       33:45        3:04     3:16:34        1:52     2:16:18     6:11:31
69    Matthew Cuneo          M3034          5/8       39:12        3:13     3:10:44        2:05     2:17:25     6:12:37
70    Ryan Harris            M2529         6/14       33:30        4:23     2:57:31        5:32     2:32:54     6:13:47
71    Scott Sowinski         M2529         7/14       39:13        3:17     3:14:45        2:11     2:15:20     6:14:44
72    Stefanie Eigen         F4044          5/7       34:45        2:51     3:20:00        2:16     2:16:09     6:16:00
73    Brett Carter           M4044        10/19       39:17        3:21     3:16:24        3:56     2:13:45     6:16:42
74    Shelly Steadman        F3539         5/10       43:12        3:46     3:21:22        2:12     2:08:21     6:18:52
75    Scott Refsland         M4549         9/13       35:21        2:30     3:08:33        2:43     2:36:55     6:25:59
76    archie birdsall        M4549        10/13       42:45        3:43     3:05:42        2:36     2:31:57     6:26:42
77    Matt McCarter          M2529         8/14       39:55       10:28     3:15:36        9:16     2:12:44     6:27:57
78    Bobbi Calero Reimer    F4549          5/9       38:51        4:03     3:22:19        2:19     2:21:40     6:29:10
79    Michael Catten         M4044        11/19       48:29        7:02     3:02:54        3:21     2:27:28     6:29:12
80    Matthew Morris         M3539         6/10       42:11        4:37     3:10:37        4:13     2:27:37     6:29:13
81    DAVID SADORF           M4044        12/19       45:10        3:23     3:13:42        3:08     2:24:06     6:29:26
82    Robert Pinnix          M3539         7/10       42:39                                         5:47:00     6:29:39
83    Mel Lipsey             M6064          4/5       40:17        5:34     3:12:06        4:16     2:28:40     6:30:52
84    Alli Cushman           F4549          6/9       41:00        4:26     3:22:07        2:25     2:22:17     6:32:12
85    Kristie Peressini      F4549          7/9       43:00        3:57     3:33:26        3:09     2:09:01     6:32:31
86    Mike Kearney           M5054         8/11       49:09        3:32     3:02:02        3:32     2:34:26     6:32:39
87    greg adams             C0139          1/4       38:16        4:33     3:14:39        3:54     2:32:03     6:33:23
88    Ray Barrios            M4044        13/19       54:10        5:26     3:25:54        3:50     2:04:13     6:33:32
89    Roy Thompson           M5054         9/11       40:45        5:40     3:04:16        3:08     2:39:49     6:33:37
90    Maritza Dominguez      F3034          3/7       46:34        5:30     3:22:19        2:43     2:16:39     6:33:43
91    Gary Child             M4549        11/13       48:29        7:04     3:16:00        5:03     2:18:03     6:34:37
92    Shelley Probber        F5054          2/3       45:27        4:58     3:27:52        2:40     2:14:23     6:35:19
93    Dennis Budd            M5559          5/6       40:46        7:17     3:46:25        4:15     1:57:08     6:35:48
94    Sue White              F3539         6/10       43:40        4:35     3:21:07        3:18     2:26:32     6:39:10
95    Carrie Larson          F4044          6/7       39:40        2:54     3:30:25        2:37     2:23:40     6:39:13
96    Brent Dorian Brehm     M3034          6/8       42:03        5:36     3:16:00        5:50     2:31:07     6:40:34
97    Robert Anderson        M4549        12/13       32:39        2:56     3:29:37        4:29     2:31:37     6:41:16
98    Jessica Goeller        A0139          1/2       35:44        3:09     3:33:15        4:05     2:26:57     6:43:08
99    Chris Shehadeh         M4044        14/19       44:52        3:39     3:23:57        5:25     2:26:33     6:44:24
100   Matt Marsh             M4044        15/19       46:17        3:53     3:03:12        3:14     2:49:37     6:46:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Stefan Van der Steen   M3539         8/10       47:06        4:24     3:14:50        4:57     2:35:30     6:46:44
102   Diana Sjol             F3034          4/7       36:58        5:54     3:45:07        4:14     2:17:51     6:50:01
103   Kiki Rich              F3539         7/10       39:21        5:35     3:23:58        3:29     2:40:46     6:53:07
104   Joel Miller            M5054        10/11       42:47        6:23     3:24:20        1:15     2:38:24     6:53:07
105   rick burns             C0139          2/4       39:09        4:59     3:44:42        4:30     2:22:09     6:55:27
106   Izaac Rowe             M3034          7/8       41:24        4:16     3:41:03        2:54     2:27:40     6:57:16
107   Brian Miller           M3539         9/10       43:53        4:51     3:23:38        2:24     2:43:56     6:58:40
108   Julia Van Cleave       F5559          1/1       36:56        4:06     3:15:59        3:58     2:57:49     6:58:47
109   Gerald Norton          M4044        16/19       46:44        4:53     3:23:49        3:00     2:40:40     6:59:04
110   Jenny Ames             F3539         8/10       49:25        4:16     3:27:49        3:49     2:33:50     6:59:07
111   Patrick Nelissen       M4044        17/19       43:46        3:37     3:10:41        5:01     2:56:59     7:00:03
112   Willy Heinrich         M4044        18/19       48:56        5:01     3:20:27        5:23     2:44:01     7:03:47
113   Tom Luttermoser        M5054        11/11       40:40        9:31     3:26:18        5:12     2:42:35     7:04:14
114   Julie Constan          F3539         9/10       45:13        3:45     3:42:01        5:18     2:28:05     7:04:20
115   David Balint           M2529         9/14       38:16        3:07     3:44:33        2:32     2:36:36     7:05:03
116   JESSE ADARME           C0139          3/4       46:36        7:43     3:36:31        4:56     2:32:04     7:07:48
117   Allison Brody          F4549          8/9       57:24        4:58     3:27:09        5:33     2:32:53     7:07:54
118   Daniel Moreno          M2529        10/14       29:26        3:33     3:51:26        5:10     2:38:41     7:08:14
119   Beth Hanson            F3034          5/7       40:59        5:30     3:41:55        6:04     2:36:44     7:11:11
120   Robert McIntyre        M3034          8/8       32:48        4:31     3:24:48        4:56     3:06:39     7:13:41
121   Jene' Popper Hong      F4549          9/9       55:45        4:09     3:33:15        3:14     2:38:48     7:15:10
122   Jeremiah Aiken         C0139          4/4       40:29        6:53     3:39:37        6:15     2:47:38     7:20:50
123   Cory Luttermoser       M2529        11/14       39:22        6:02     3:48:12        5:07     2:44:47     7:23:28
124   Carol Lyndell          F6099          1/2       51:34        7:44     3:47:17        5:26     2:31:49     7:23:49
125   Kelly Statton          A0139          2/2       38:47        5:36     3:40:04        4:11     2:55:55     7:24:31
126   Richard Dyrkacz        M2529        12/14       52:02        7:50     3:38:47        5:58     2:41:34     7:26:10
127   Laura Mercer           F4044          7/7       46:35        5:35     3:44:08        5:19     2:49:40     7:31:15
128   Ryan Roach             M2529        13/14       52:14        5:30     3:44:04        3:19     2:47:02     7:32:06
129   Craig Snider           M4044        19/19       39:10        8:00     3:43:45        6:26     2:57:21     7:34:40
130   Will Meier             C4099          1/1       39:19        4:47     3:48:15        5:21     3:02:21     7:40:01
131   Patrick Fournie        M6064          5/5       44:40        4:05     3:41:43        3:16     3:08:16     7:41:58
132   Barbara Kostner        F6099          2/2       47:52        4:58     3:38:02        5:03     3:08:32     7:44:24
133   Amy Dahlgren           F3034          6/7       40:05        5:14     3:54:33        4:20     3:10:21     7:54:30
0      Maverick              Relay          1/1       28:51        3:17     3:41:17        0:55     1:29:01     5:43:19
0     Emma Moore             F3539        10/10       39:22        2:12     3:13:17        1:50                        
0     Eduardo Sanchez - DQ   M4549        13/13       38:38        3:19     3:00:51        4:30                        
0     Heikki Rinne           M5559          6/6     1:01:18       16:43     3:44:47        4:34                        
0     Edward Fennessey       M2024          3/3       41:23       10:44     3:52:33       29:08                        
0     Joshua Jensen          M2529        14/14       36:33        3:31     1:33:30                                    
0     Pamela Davenport       F5054          3/3       47:27        3:57     4:29:30                                    
0     Kalyn Henry            F2529          4/4       40:32        7:37     4:32:52                                    
0     Leena-Maija Rinne      F3034          7/7     1:02:00                                                            
0     Brad Maloof            M3539        10/10     1:03:17                                                            
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